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Houston, TX
South Louisiana, LA
New York/New Jersey
Corpus Christi, TX
Beaumont, TX
New Orleans, LA
Long Beach, CA
Baton Rouge, LA
Los Angeles, CA
Virginia
Lake Charles , LA
Mobile, AL
Plaquemines, LA
Baltimore, MD
Savannah, GA
Texas City, TX
Huntington-Tristate, KY/ OH/WV
Cincinnati-Northern KY
Port Arthur, TX
Duluth-Superior, MN/WI
St. Louis, MO/IL
Tampa, FL
Freeport, TX
Richmond, CA
Pascagoula, MS
Valdez, AK
Charleston, SC
Port Everglades, FL
Seattle, WA
Pittsburgh, PA 
Tacoma, WA
Portland, OR
Oakland, CA
Paulsboro, NJ
Jacksonville, FL
Kalama, WA
Two Harbors, MN
Marcus Hook, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Boston, MA
Honolulu, O’ahu, HI
Detroit-Wayne County Port, MI
Indiana Harbor, IN
Mid-America Port Commission
Cleveland, OH
Vancouver, WA
Galveston, TX
San Juan, PR
Chicago, IL
Port of Longview, WA
Mount Vernon, IN
New Haven, CT
New Castle, DE
Joliet, IL
Burns Harbor, IN
Toledo, OH
Memphis, TN
Miami, FL
Kalaeloa Barbers Point, HI
Anacortes, WA
Providence, RI
Calcite, MI
Gary, IN
Greater Lafourche, LA
Marquette, MI
Nashville, TN
Wilmington, DE
Brownsville, TX

Houston, TX
South Louisiana, LA
New York/New Jersey
Corpus Christi, TX
Port of Long Beach, CA
Beaumont, TX
Virginia
Los Angeles, CA
New Orleans, LA
 Savannah, GA
Baltimore, MD
Mobile, AL
 Baton Rouge, LA
Lake Charles , LA
Freeport, TX
Texas City, TX
Plaquemines, LA
Port Arthur, TX
Charleston, SC
Richmond, CA
Seattle, WA
Oakland, CA
Tacoma, WA
Pascagoula, MS
Kalama, WA
Portland, OR
Tampa, FL
Paulsboro, NJ
Boston, MA
Port Everglades, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Philadelphia, PA
Vancouver, WA
Miami, FL
Port of Longview, WA
Marcus Hook, PA
Duluth-Superior, MN/WI
Galveston, TX
Wilmington, DE
Wilmington, NC
San Juan, PR
Stockton, CA
Kalaeloa Barbers Point, HI
Providence, RI
Canaveral, FL
Brownsville, TX
Toledo, OH
Portland, ME
Two Harbors, MN
New Haven, CT
Manatee County, FL
Camden-Gloucester, NJ
Detroit-Wayne County Port, MI
New Castle, DE
Grays Harbor, WA
Brunswick, GA
Penn Manor, PA
Calhoun Port Authority, TX
Redwood City, CA
Portsmouth, NH
Coos Bay, OR
Gulfport, MS
Huenemet, CA
Anacortes, WA
Cleveland, OH
Panama City , FL
Chester, PA
Chicago, IL

South Louisiana, LA
Houston, TX
New Orleans, LA
New York/New Jersey
 Baton Rouge, LA
Beaumont, TX
Huntington-Tristate, KY/ OH/WV
Cincinnati-Northern KY
Lake Charles , LA
St. Louis, MO/IL
Plaquemines, LA
Duluth-Superior, MN/WI
Corpus Christi, TX
Valdez, AK
Pittsburgh, PA 
Mobile, AL
Tampa, FL
Texas City, TX
Port Everglades, FL
Two Harbors, MN
Honolulu, O’ahu, HI
Indiana Harbor, IN
Mid-America Port Commission
Port Arthur, TX
Detroit-Wayne County Port, MI
Cleveland, OH
 Long Beach, CA
Mount Vernon, IN
Joliet, IL
Memphis, TN
Pascagoula, MS
Marcus Hook, PA
Chicago, IL
Burns Harbor, IN
Calcite, MI
Gary, IN
Jacksonville, FL
Greater Lafourche, LA
Richmond, CA
Portland, OR
Philadelphia, PA
Nashville, TN
Los Angeles, CA
Paulsboro, NJ
Anacortes, WA
Baltimore, MD
New Castle, DE
Louisville, KY
Marquette, MI
New Haven, CT
Silver Bay, MN
Toledo, OH
Seattle, WA
Illinois Valley Port, IL
Kaskaskia, IL
Boston, MA
St. Paul Port Authority, MN
E Iowa and W Illinois, IA IL
San Juan, PR
Galveston, TX
Heart of Illinois Port, IL
Virginia

284,944,468
237,956,928
136,575,034
111,223,976
101,089,801

92,208,560
80,693,406
73,400,104
63,004,373
61,701,612
58,038,313
56,893,814
52,752,984
44,243,241
41,944,446
41,338,934
36,784,682
36,560,095
33,943,782
33,738,834
31,250,309
30,022,913
29,844,416
28,479,823

25,847,060
25,176,735
24,596,490
23,995,569
23,009,273
21,777,395
21,496,577
19,350,485
19,349,104
18,417,301
17,727,173
17,021,646
16,914,526
16,701,718
16,313,721
15,986,250
14,348,296
13,306,628
12,213,768
12,007,155
11,880,935
10,959,713
10,958,425
10,415,667
10,035,669

9,669,258
9,344,185
9,308,688
9,252,128
9,199,851
9,189,391
9,073,964
8,914,841
8,825,196
8,537,908
8,532,308
8,222,908
8,081,804
7,978,004
7,775,668
7,657,997
6,939,914
6,865,784
6,632,612

209,751,223
115,620,581

91,250,307
85,439,257
71,182,479
64,176,881
57,170,426
56,250,738
44,002,329
41,017,987
37,630,434
37,196,339
30,034,231
26,261,086
25,971,619
24,637,039
23,799,039
22,674,154
22,602,946
21,203,672
17,674,508
17,594,916
17,182,160

17,001,031
15,366,621
12,228,069
11,906,207
11,734,347
10,856,866
10,575,617
10,011,533

9,248,177
8,792,232
8,688,437
8,538,691
8,075,176
7,353,698
6,070,169
5,928,063
5,867,660
5,518,587
5,443,678
5,243,539
4,762,666
4,260,162
3,939,985
3,718,036
3,604,645
3,504,309
3,495,228
3,307,780
3,208,576
3,041,693
2,799,555
2,782,508
2,240,134
2,229,220
2,203,654
2,200,372
2,186,956
2,045,474
1,944,169
1,923,075
1,875,867
1,750,007
1,746,126
1,720,069
1,658,888

122,336,347
75,193,245
48,206,231
45,324,727
43,365,873
36,912,920
36,784,682
36,560,095
31,777,227
31,250,309
28,953,945
26,385,136
25,784,719
24,256,759
21,777,395
19,697,475
18,116,706
16,701,895
13,419,952
13,410,217
12,753,537
12,167,915
12,007,155
11,269,628
10,264,935
10,130,928

9,510,927
9,344,185
9,199,851
8,914,841

8,846,029
8,626,542
8,376,781
7,998,233
7,953,844
7,947,346
7,715,640
7,708,323
7,276,151
7,122,416
7,065,544
6,939,914
6,753,635
6,682,954
6,656,441
6,612,807
6,452,573
6,420,628
6,157,000
5,813,460
5,461,615
5,355,928
5,334,765
5,326,239
5,205,459
5,129,384
5,031,086
4,951,302
4,897,080
4,888,256
4,834,524
4,531,186
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RANK TOTAL TRADE

Port/State Port/State Port/StateTons Tons Tons

TOTAL FOREIGN TRADE TOTAL DOMESTIC TRADE

Source: U.S. Army Corps of Engineers, Navigation Data Center, Waterborne Commerce Statistics Center.
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